www.rainclear .co.uk •  0800 644 44 26 •  sa les@rainclear .co.uk
Manufactured using high quality aluminium,
or stainless steel with either weatherproof
acrylic or genuine glass, we’ve included
options to suit every budget.
Matching side panels are available.
Order by noon for next working day delivery
N E X T  D A Y

The RAL 7016 powder coating is environmentally
friendly. Choose between canopies with or
without integral LED light, and side panels with
or without integral stainless steel letterbox.
RAL7016 Anthracite Grey for next day delivery
from stock. Other colours available on request
but surcharges and longer lead times will apply.
Get in touch on 0800 644 44 26 to discuss your
requirements.
Any width, up to 3000mm, can be
made to order. Leadtimes will vary.
                          | CANOPIES
www.rainclear .co.uk •  0800 644 44 26 •  sa les@rainclear .co.uk
Description Size Code £
CANOPIES - NEXT DAY DELIVERY - ALUMINIUM RECT. CANOPY PLUS LED LIGHT
160x90cm CBS160AG POA
200x90cm CBS200AG POA
CBS200AG
BAUHAUS STYLE
= NEXT DAY DELIVERY – order up to noon Mon – Fri for next
working day delivery
Available in the two most popular sizes (160 cm and 200 cm)
suitable for nearly all types of front door. The ideal combination of
function and design.
Standard fixings are included, along with detailed instructions for
an easy installation.
Download Installation guidance at
rainclear.info/bs_can_vid or scan the QR code:
                          | CANOPIES
www.rainclear .co.uk •  0800 644 44 26 •  sa les@rainclear .co.uk
These made to order canopies are not held in stock.
If you are interested in one you should call the
team in the office on 0800 644 44 26 and they can
give you a leadtime for their delivery.
Description Size Code £
MADE TO ORDER - TIMBER LINE CANOPY WITH INTEGRAL DRAINAGE - RAL7016 ANTHRACITE GREY
160x90cm CBSTL160AG POA
200x90cm CBSTL200AG POA
250x90cm CBSTL250AG POA
MADE TO ORDER - TIMBER LINE CANOPY WITH INTEGRAL DRAINAGE + 220CM BS SIDE PANEL
160x90cm CBSTL160SPAG POA
200x90cm CBSTL200SPAG POA
250x90cm CBSTL250SPAG POA
MADE TO ORDER - TIMBER LINE CANOPY + LEFT-HAND 220CM TIMBERLINE SIDE PANEL
200x90cm CBS200TLSPAG_LH POA
                          | CANOPIES
THE HOME OF METAL CANOPIES